
Committee Report     

Dealt with on June 29, 2010 | Transportation and Public Works Committee Report 1  
1 of 1 
 

 

Transportation and Public Works 
Committee Report 
 
Downtown LRT Concept Planning and Engineering – Amending 
Agreement 
 

Recommendation of the Committee 

That Administration provide a report to City Council on the timeline and 
funding required for the alignment and concept planning for the LRT Central 

Area Circulator, as part of the 2011 budget deliberations. 

History 

At the June 29, 2010, Transportation and Public Works Committee meeting, 
the June 2, 2010, Transportation Department report 2010TD4994 was 
considered and the following motion was passed: 

That an amendment to the agreement with Steer Davies Gleave, in an 
amount up to $650,000 plus GST, for concept planning and engineering 
of the Downtown LRT connection between the Southeast and West LRT 
alignments be approved, and that the agreement be in a form acceptable 
to the City Manager. 

Attachment 

June 2, 2010, Transportation Department report 2010TD4994 

 

 

 5. 
12 
 

 


